CRANE 6 Column 760mm Cast Iron Radiators
Section Height A 762mm
605
Watts per section  (ΔT=60°) 177
Radiator Depth B 221mm
Section Length C 60mm
• CAST IN A EUROPEAN FOUNDRY
• ASSEMBLED IN GREAT BRITAIN
• GUARANTEED FOR 100 YEARS
• CARBON NEUTRAL
• PRESSURE TESTED TO 8 BAR
• TRADITIONAL DESIGN
6 Column CRANE Cast Iron Radiators at
760mm or 26 tall are a popular radiator in a
range of settings. These high heat output
CRANE Cast Iron Radiators are available in 4
historic heights.
CRANE 6 Column Cast Iron Radiators are a timeless design from the 1930's. With clean crisp casting lines,
an elegantly rounded smooth shoulder and bold splayed feet - this is we believe the definitive 6 Column
Cast Iron Radiator design. Don't settle for any imitation or anything less than a CRANE 6 Column Cast Iron
Radiator, cast in Europe, guaranteed for 100 years and finished in one of our many beautiful paints or
polished finishes.
All CRANE Cast Iron Radiators are designed to
compliment each other and are available in a
range of traditional heights, sizes and finishes.
This traditional range of cast iron radiators have a
100 year guarantee on all castings, a level of
confidence that is only available with CRANE cast iron
radiators.
BTU's per section  (ΔT=60°)
Visit www.craneradiators.com to find your local stockist
CRANE 6 Column 760mm Cast Iron Radiator
Radiator Height: 762mm 30    inches
Radiator Depth: 221mm 8 3/4 inches
Product Sections Radiator Width (L) Heat Output (ΔT=50) Heat Output (ΔT=60)
Code (No.) mm Inches Watts Watts
C6C-760-03 3 210mm 8 1/4 444 Watts 1515 BTU's 561 Watts 1914 BTU's
C6C-760-04 4 270mm 10 5/8 592 Watts 2020 BTU's 748 Watts 2552 BTU's
C6C-760-05 5 330mm 13    740 Watts 2525 BTU's 935 Watts 3190 BTU's
C6C-760-06 6 390mm 15 3/8 888 Watts 3030 BTU's 1122 Watts 3828 BTU's
C6C-760-07 7 450mm 17 3/4 1036 Watts 3535 BTU's 1309 Watts 4466 BTU's
C6C-760-08 8 510mm 20 1/8 1184 Watts 4040 BTU's 1496 Watts 5104 BTU's
C6C-760-09 9 570mm 22 1/2 1332 Watts 4545 BTU's 1683 Watts 5742 BTU's
C6C-760-10 10 630mm 24 3/4 1480 Watts 5050 BTU's 1870 Watts 6380 BTU's
C6C-760-11 11 690mm 27 1/8 1628 Watts 5555 BTU's 2057 Watts 7018 BTU's
C6C-760-12 12 750mm 29 1/2 1776 Watts 6060 BTU's 2244 Watts 7656 BTU's
C6C-760-13 13 810mm 31 7/8 1924 Watts 6565 BTU's 2431 Watts 8294 BTU's
C6C-760-14 14 870mm 34 1/4 2072 Watts 7070 BTU's 2618 Watts 8932 BTU's
C6C-760-15 15 930mm 36 5/8 2220 Watts 7575 BTU's 2805 Watts 9570 BTU's
C6C-760-16 16 990mm 39    2368 Watts 8080 BTU's 2992 Watts 10208 BTU's
C6C-760-17 17 1050mm 41 3/8 2516 Watts 8585 BTU's 3179 Watts 10846 BTU's
C6C-760-18 18 1110mm 43 3/4 2664 Watts 9090 BTU's 3366 Watts 11484 BTU's
C6C-760-19 19 1170mm 46 1/8 2812 Watts 9595 BTU's 3553 Watts 12122 BTU's
C6C-760-20 20 1230mm 48 3/8 2960 Watts 10100 BTU's 3740 Watts 12760 BTU's
C6C-760-21 21 1290mm 50 3/4 3108 Watts 10605 BTU's 3927 Watts 13398 BTU's
C6C-760-22 22 1350mm 53 1/8 3256 Watts 11110 BTU's 4114 Watts 14036 BTU's
C6C-760-23 23 1410mm 55 1/2 3404 Watts 11615 BTU's 4301 Watts 14674 BTU's
C6C-760-24 24 1470mm 57 7/8 3552 Watts 12120 BTU's 4488 Watts 15312 BTU's
C6C-760-25 25 1530mm 60 1/4 3700 Watts 12625 BTU's 4675 Watts 15950 BTU's
C6C-760-26 26 1590mm 62 5/8 3848 Watts 13130 BTU's 4862 Watts 16588 BTU's
C6C-760-27 27 1650mm 65    3996 Watts 13635 BTU's 5049 Watts 17226 BTU's
C6C-760-28 28 1710mm 67 3/8 4144 Watts 14140 BTU's 5236 Watts 17864 BTU's
C6C-760-29 29 1770mm 69 5/8 4292 Watts 14645 BTU's 5423 Watts 18502 BTU's
C6C-760-30 30 1830mm 72    4440 Watts 15150 BTU's 5610 Watts 19140 BTU's
C6C-760-31 31 1890mm 74 3/8 4588 Watts 15655 BTU's 5797 Watts 19778 BTU's
C6C-760-32 32 1950mm 76 3/4 4736 Watts 16160 BTU's 5984 Watts 20416 BTU's
C6C-760-33 33 2010mm 79 1/8 4884 Watts 16665 BTU's 6171 Watts 21054 BTU's
C6C-760-34 34 2070mm 81 1/2 5032 Watts 17170 BTU's 6358 Watts 21692 BTU's
C6C-760-35 35 2130mm 83 7/8 5180 Watts 17675 BTU's 6545 Watts 22330 BTU's
C6C-760-36 36 2190mm 86 1/4 5328 Watts 18180 BTU's 6732 Watts 22968 BTU's
C6C-760-37 37 2250mm 88 5/8 5476 Watts 18685 BTU's 6919 Watts 23606 BTU's
BTU's BTU's
Visit www.craneradiators.com to find your local stockist